2004 Hilary Grivich Memorial
Results (Official) - by Rank

Boys 14-15 3M

Place

I 0 © ® N o o b~ wN =

—
N

13
14
15

e) Al

Score Diver Name
393.30 Linus Altman-Kurosaki
373.45 Drew Livingston
367.50 Caleb Percevecz
347.95 Matthew Cooper
333.55 Cam McLean
322.00 Ryan Jefferson
301.85 Colin Bell
294.50 Aaron Fleshner
281.20 Justin Eakins
218.30 Eric Olson
216.30 Nikki Beres
194.05 Michael Hamilton

0.00 Colter Yancey

0.00 Tom Wells

0.00 Greg Miller
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2004 Hilary Grivich Memorial

Detailed Results - divers list for an entire event with judges scores

Boys 14-15 3M 1 107B 3.1 5% 5 5 4% 5 4650  46.50
[ 1 393.30 Linus Altman-Kurosaki (MSD) Diver# 11 2 51528 3.0 7 6% 6 6% 7 60.00 106.50
T 0C 5% Y 50 3 405B 30 3% 3% 4 4% 4 34.50 141.00
2 305C 28 6% 6% 6 6% 6 5320 110.60 43098 30 2 2 2 2% 2% 19.50 160.50
3 53350 29 6 6% 6 6% 6% 55.10 165.70 > 1B 16 6 6% 6 6% 6% 30.40 190.90
> S3p 29 o O 5 o e so.10 160.70 6 201B 18 4% 5 4% 4 4 2340 214.30
p 28 S S e 42,00 200.70 7 301B 19 6 6 5% 6 6 3420 248.50
1038 2 5% 5% 6% : : 8 4038 2.1 6% 7 6 6% 7 42.00 290.50
6 201B 18 7% 7 8% 7 8 4050 275.40 o 533D 21 s 5% 4% 5 5 3150 32200
1
: MB_BDJ'B' 33 07 o o 2 3700 Jaas [7 30185  Colin Bell (CSDT) Diver# 4
: ' ' T 105B 24 5% 4% 5 5% 5% 3840 3840
9 512D 2.1 7 8 7 6% 7 4410 393.30
2 37345  Drew Livingston (WDL) Diver# 15 2 405c 27 4% 47 4% 4 S 3645 74.85
—oC 2% AT 007500 3 205C 28 4 4 3% 3% 3% 30.80 105.65
2 405C 27 5 5% 5 4% 4 3915 88.15 4 513D 25 5 6 5 6 5% 41.25 146.90
3 2056 28 e 7 77 oo 80 14690 5 1038 16 6 6 6 6% 5% 28.80 175.70
4 5235D 28 4 5 4% 5% 5 40.60 187.55 6 4B 21 5 5 5 5% 5 32.55 208.25
5 16 72 3 71/2 71/2 7 3590 22978 7 201B 1.8 5% 4% 5 5 5 27.00 235.25
> B 7o o, AT 3020 22279 8 301B 19 4% 4% 4% 4 4% 25.65 260.90
; 4935—2013_ 21 o L 43.05 26880 9 51320 2.1 6% 6% 6 6% 6% 40.95 301.85
8 301B 19 6 7 7 64 7 3895 33355 [ 8 20450 Aaron Fleshner (WDL) Divers 3
9 513D 2.1 6% 6 5% 7 6% 39.90 373.45 1 10c 28 5 4 4 4% 4% 3640 36.40
3 36750 Caleb Percevecz (CDS) Diver#2 ] 2 305¢c 28 3 3% 3% 3 2% 26.60  63.00
1 107C 28 3% 3 3% 3% 3 2800 28.00 3 dooe 27 5 5 4.5 5 40.50 103.50
5 2056 o8 " & v e v, 2800 2840 4 53330 25 4 3% 4 5 4% 3125 134.75
3 305C 28 6% 5 5% 6 5 4620 121.80 > 1B 16 4 5 5% 6 6 26.40 161.15
> ;o 28 o o BB 4020 121.80 6 201B 18 5% 5% 4% 5% 5 28.80 189.95
: Ve 4 : : 7 301B 19 5 6 6 6 6 3420 224.15
5 1038 16 THTh T T 7 34.40 196.70 8 agn 21 o 6 o e 5 aeo a7
‘73 B 1-2 7515/ 7515/ g 2 2 32-22 ggi-gg 9 5331D 2.1 6% 5% 5% 6% 5% 36.75 294.50
8 m&m 21 874 7 7 8 4755 33180 [ o 28120 Justin Eakins (MTDC) Divert 14
9 513D 2.1 6 5% 5% 6 5% 35.70 367.50 1 1058 24 5 4 5 5 4% 34.80  34.80
[4__ 34795 Matthew Cooper (MTDC) Diver#9 ] 2 40sc 27 4% 4 3% 4 4% 3375 68.55
0 57 TR YRRy 3 203C 19 5 4% 5 4% 4% 26.60 9515
> 4058 30 W a4 s 4340 4340 4 52330 24 5% 4% 5 4 4% 33.60 12875
: 2 4 : : : 5 1038 16 6% 7 6% 7 6% 32.00 160.75
3 205B 30 5 5 5% 6 5% 48.00 127.40 6 on 18 Y & & 5 e 700 1872
4 51528 30 6 6% 6% 6% 6 57.00 184.40 7 301B 19 3% 3% 3 3% 3% 19.95 207.70
5 138 16 6% 7 6% 7 6% 32.00 216.40 8 4038 2.1 5 4 5% 5 5% 32.55 240.25
‘73 4038 f; 67/ 66/2 g ; Z;f gj-;g ggg-?g 9 5132D 2.1 6% 6% 6% 7 6% 40.95 281.20
201B . 2 2 . . - -
8 m 1.9 4 3% 4% 4 3% 2280 317.50 | 10 218.30 EI'IC1O|SOI'1 (MTDC1) Diver# 7
o 13D 21 4 s 5 e 3045 34795 T 105C 22 4% 5 4 4% 5 30.80 30.80
(o sme Com oo L) Duois | 2 do0sc 24 4% 3% 4 4 4% 30.00 60.80
1 107C 28 4% 4 4 4% 4 3500 35.00 3 203C 19 3% 3% 4 4 2185 8265
2 305C 28 3, 3% 3 3 3 2680 6160 4 303C 2.0 5% 5 3% 5 5 30.00 112.65
% 3 : : 5 1038 16 4% 4 4 4 4 19.20 131.85
3 205C 28 2% 3% 3 3 3 25.20  86.80 6 403C 1.9 4 4 4 4 4 22.80 154.65
4 405C 27 8% 6% 8 7% 6 59.40 146.20 7 2201C 17 4% 5 4 4 4% 22.95 177.60
5 1038 16 7 1% Th T TV 35.20 181.40 s 016 18 4 3% 3% 4 4 20.70 19830
6 2B 18 5 6 6 6 6 3240 213.80 9 531D 20 3% 3% 2 3% 3 20.00 218.30
7 301B 19 5 5% 5 6 5% 3040 244.20
8 403B 2.1 9 8 8 7% TH 49.35 293.55
9 531D 20 6 7 6 7 7% 40.00 333.55
| 6 322.00 Ryan Jefferson (NL) Diver# 1
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2004 Hilary Grivich Memorial

Detailed Results - divers list for an entire event with judges scores

Boys 14-15 3M

[(11 21630 Nikki Beres (NL) Diver# 6 |
1 105C 22 5 4% 4 4% 4% 2070 29.70

2 203C 19 4 4 4 4% 4 2280 52.50

3 303C 20 3 3%63% 4 4 2200 74.50

4 404C 24 3 3% 3% 3% 4 2520 99.70

5 1038 16 5 5% 5% 5% 5% 26.40 126.10

6 201B 18 4 3% 3% 4 4 20.70 146.80

7 301B 1.9 2% 3% 3 3 2% 16.15 162.95

8 4038 2.1 5 4% 4% 4% 4% 28.35 191.30

9 531D 20 4% 4 4 5 4 25.00 216.30
[(12 19405 Michael Hamilton (CDS) Diver# 13

1 101B 15 3 3 4 3 2% 1350 13.50
2 523D 20 5 4% 4% 4 4 26.00 39.50

3 301C 18 4 4 4% 4% 4% 2340 62.90

4  401B 1.4 4% 3% 4 4% 4 17.50  80.40

5 51320 2.1 4 3 3% 4 3% 2310 103.50

6 201C 17 5 4 5 4 4 2210 125.60

7 103B 16 5 4 4 4% 4 20.00 145.60

8 302C 17 4 3 3 3 3% 16.15 161.75

9 403C 19 6% 5% 5% 6 5 3230 194.05

[ 13 0.00 Colter Yancey (TA) Diver# 10 |
1 5235D 28 0 0 0 0 O 0.00 cut
2 105B 24 00 0 0 O

3 205C 28 00 0 0 O

4 405C 2.7 00 0 0 O

5 1038 16 00 0 0 O

6 201C 1.7 00 0 0 O

7 301C 1.8 00 0 0 O

8 401B 14 00 0 0 O

9 52330 24 00 0 0 O

[1a 0.00 Tom Wells (MTDC) Diver# 12 I
1 5134D 25 0 0 0 0 O 0.00 cut
2 105B 24 00 0 0 O

3 405C 2.7 00 0 0 O

4 205C 28 00 0 0 O

5 101B 15 00 0 0 O

6 4038 2.1 00 0 0 O

7 201B 1.8 00 0 0 O

8 301B 19 00 0 0 O

9 51320 2.1 00 0 0 O

[15 0.00 Greg Miller (NL) Diver# 5 |
1 1058 24 0 0 0 0 O 0.00 cut
2 205C 28 00 0 0 O

3 405C 2.7 00 0 0 O

4 5235D 28 00 0 0 O

5 101C 14 00 0 0 O

6 201A 19 00 0 0 O

7 301A 20 00 0 0 O

8 4038 2.1 00 0 0 O

9 51320 2.1 00 0 0 O
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